2020-2021 Tatum Eagles 
Jr High Basketball Schedule
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Day		Date		Opponent		Site			Teams	Time
Mon.		Nov. 16 	Arp			Tatum			7A,8A	     	5 PM

Thur.		Dec. 3		Troup			Tatum			7A,8A		5 PM

Mon.		Dec. 7		Jefferson		Jefferson		7A,8A		5 PM

Mon.	  	Dec. 14	Harleton		Tatum			7A,8A		5 PM

Thur.		Jan. 7		Waskom		Tatum			7A,8A		5 PM

Thurs. 	Jan. 14	Elysian Fields	EF			7A,8A		5 PM

Thurs.	Jan. 21	West Rusk		Tatum			7A,8A		5 PM

Thurs.	Jan. 28	Arp			Arp			7A,8A		5 PM

Thurs.	Feb. 4		Troup			Troup			7A,8A		5 PM

Mon.		Feb. 8		West Rusk		West Rusk		7A,8A		5 PM
										

Head Boys Basketball Coach: Brett Carr
Junior High Boys Basketball Coaches:  
Shane Myer, Derrell Milner, Daniel Carr, Billy Don Davis	

